Email: sales@sassafrasagencies.com.au
SDS Plus Drill Bits
Trade & quantity discounts
apply to some items
All prices are plus GST Errors & Omissions Excepted Prices subject to change without notification
Description Code
5x110mm SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSDSP5110
5.5x110mm SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSDSP55110
6x110mm SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSDSP6110
6.5x110mm SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSDSP65110
6.5x160mm SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSDSP65160
8x110mm SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSDSP8110
8x160mm SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSDSP8160
8x210mm SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSDSP8210
8x260mm SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSDSP8260
10x260mm  SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSDSP10260
12x260mm SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSDSP12260
13x250mm SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSDSP13250
16x210mm SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSPSP16210
18x260mm SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSDSP18260
20x250mm SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSDSP20250
8x450mm SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSDSP8450
10x450mm SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSDSP10450
12x450mm SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSDSP12450
16x450mm SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSDSP16450
18x450mm SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSDSP18450
20x450mm SDS Plus Masonry Drill Bit DMSDSP20450
Description Code
Sutton 1/8” Shortie S/End #30 HSS DJS30
Sutton 5/32” Shortie S/End #20 HSS DJS20
Sutton 3/16” Shortie S/End #11 HSS DJS11
Sutton 1/8” D/End #30 HSS DPTU30
Alpha 1/8” D/End #30 Tinite DPTU30A
Sutton 5/32” D/End #20 HSS DPTU20
Alpha 5/32” D/End #20 Tinite DPTU20A
Sutton 3/16” D/End #11 HSS DPTU11
Alpha 3/16” D/End #11 Tinite DPTU11A
Panel Drill Bits
Errors & Omissions Excepted
Email: sales@sassafrasagencies.com.au
Trade & quantity discounts
apply to some items
Description Code Description Code
3x60mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSF360 8x150mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSB8150
4x75mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSF475 9x120mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSF9120
5x85mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSF585 10x120mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSF10120
5x150mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSB5150 10x150mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSB10150
5.5x95mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSF5595 11x150mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSB11150
5.5x150mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSB55150 12x120mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSF12120
6x100mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSF6100 12x150mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSB12150
6x150mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSB6150 13x120mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSF13120
6.5x100mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSF65100 13x150mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSB13150
6.5x150mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSB65150 14x150mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSB14150
7x100mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSF7100 15x150mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSB15150
7.5x150mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSB7150 16x150mm Masonry Drill R/S DMSB16150
8x120mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSF8120 20x160mm Masonry Drill Bit DMSB20160
Prices subject to change without notification All prices are plus GST
High Speed Steel
Drill Bit Sets
High Speed Steel
Description Code
Sutton S1 Drill Set Bright HSS Imperial 1/16”-1/4” DJS1
Sutton S2 Drill Set Bright HSS Imperial 1/16”-3/8” DJS2
Sutton S1 Drill Set Bright HSS Imperial 1/16”-1/2” DJS3
Sutton S4 Drill Set Bright HSS Imperial 1/16”-1/4” DJS4
Sutton SM1 Drill Set Bright 1-6.5mm Metric HSS DJSM1
Sutton SM2 Drill Set Bright 1-10mm Metric  HSS DJSM2
Sutton SM3 Drill Set Bright 1-13mm Metric HSS DJSM3
Sutton SM4 Drill Set Bright 1-6.5mm Metric HSS DJSM4